Row Labels

Axii Consulting Ltd

CDI AndersElite Ltd
Clerks of Works (Yorkshire) Lt
Edgware Associates Ltd
First Choice Recruitment
Interpreting Solutions Ltd
Just Teachers Ltd
Protocol National

Reed

(blank)

Grand Total

Row Labels

ESOL

A Levels

Additional Support

Art

Automotive Studies

Business

Computing

Construction Building Services And Manag
Construction Crafts

ED - Vocational

Estates Property Development
Floristry

Foundation Learning

Games Design

GCSE English

Hairdressing & Beauty Therapy
Management, Business & Professional
Media & Design

Music

Public Services

Sport

Student Experience

(blank)

Grand Total

Sum of Value
4,415

870

3,192

34,450

175

8,478

22,463

72,927

29,043

176,013

Sum of Value
4,751
3,547

18,719
4,018
34,450
958
3,801
10,648
21,410
72
4,062
1,606
175
1,032
14,759
19,445
8,195
4,092
8,984
201
7,321
3,767

176,013



