Row Labels	Sum of Value
Axii Consulting Ltd	4,415
CDI AndersElite Ltd	870
Clerks of Works (Yorkshire) Lt	3,192
Edgware Associates Ltd	34,450
First Choice Recruitment	175
Interpreting Solutions Ltd	8,478
Just Teachers Ltd	22,463
Protocol National	72,927
Reed	29,043
(blank)	
Grand Total	176,013

Row Labels	Sum of Value
ESOL	4,751
A Levels	3,547
Additional Support	18,719
Art	4,018
Automotive Studies	34,450
Business	958
Computing	3,801
Construction Building Services And Manag	10,648
Construction Crafts	21,410
ED - Vocational	72
Estates Property Development	4,062
Floristry	1,606
Foundation Learning	175
Games Design	1,032
GCSE English	14,759
Hairdressing & Beauty Therapy	19,445
Management, Business & Professional	8,195
Media & Design	4,092
Music	8,984
Public Services	201
Sport	7,321
Student Experience	3,767
(blank)	
Grand Total	176,013